SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
u
reC
o
lo
r P
-S

exchange with dedicated phone support Monday through Friday
Country of Origin Indonesia
Ordering Information	       �
SureColor P400 			�    C11CE85201
UltraChrome HG2 Ink (14 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge	 T324120
Cyan Ink Cartridge	 T324220
Magenta Ink Cartridge	 T324320
Yellow Ink Cartridge 	 T324420
Red Ink Cartridge	 T324720
Matte Black Ink Cartridge 	 T324820
Orange Ink Cartridge	 T324920
Gloss Optimizer Cartridges (2 qty)	 T324020
Options and Accessories
Inkjet Cleaning Sheets	  � S041150
Please visit us at proimaging.epson.com
1 As compared to the Epson Stylus® Photo R2000 inkjet printer. | 2 Wi-Fi CERTIFIED; level of performance subject to the range of the router being used. | 3 Ink lightfastness rating based on